
Speaker Number Name Last Organization Interested Issue Number(s)
1 Renee Wilson The Farmyard 3-048
2 Carolyn Black Sotir 3-012
3 Ryan ODoherty Mercy Health Services  3-014

Greater Jacksonville 3-019, 3-020, 3-021, 3-039, 3-
4 David Palmer Association 013
5 wes guckert The Traffic Group, Inc. 3-017
6 Stephen Plano Friends of Old Lutherville 3-017

7 Steve Gore Baltimore county farm bureau 3-048
8 Emily Brown 3-017
9 Kenny Carter 3-017

10 David Frederick Friends of Old Lutherville 3-017
Orchard hills community 

11 Pam Burke association 3-024, general CCC in the area 
Orchard Hills Community 

12 Stephanie Boblooch association 3-024, CCC IN GENERAL
13 Tracy Bowden 3-024
14 Sandy Stelljes 3-002
15 Carey Williams 3-002
16 Jed Jenny 3-002
17 Chris Houck My Pet Store And More 3-017
18 Marti Franklin-Motton 3-017
19 Clay Goodier 3-042, 3-050

Dulney Valley Improvement 
20 Timothy Ruppalt Association 3-030, 3-023
21 Ty Young 3-002
22 Alex Fisher Pebblecreek HOA 3-056
23 Tracey Santoro 3-013
24 Martijn Werps 3-013
25 Samantha Werps 3-013

Morris & Ritchie Associates, 
26 Josh Sharon Inc. 3-017
27 Susan Bacich 3-002
28 Martin Herman 3-001
29 Caitlin Herman 3-001
30 Shari Dooling The Farmyard 3-048
31 Gordon Godat JP2 Architects 3-017
32 Klaus Philipsen Self Employed 3-017
33 Chris Mudd Venable LLP 3-029
34 Robert Brando 3-054
35 Adam Rosenblatt Venable LLP 3-053
36 Joseph Manik CZMP Issue 3-010

Baltimore County Chamber of 
37 Brent Howard Commerce 3-017
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38
39

Megan 
Meriwether

Ferris
Morris

3-056
3-001

Bomont Conservation 
41
43
44

Leigh
Mary
carl

Cochrane
Bogdan
holland

Easement Homeowner

Hanover road association

3-024
3-025
3-001

45
47

Chris
Tom

Huntington
Carroll

Hanover road association 3-001
CZMP Issue No. 3-056

48 Thomas Zink No. 3-056
49 Tim Kotroco 3-057
52 Lisa Viscuso 3-012

3-002, 3-025, 3-016, 3-006, 3-
53 Chelsea Kaschenbach 026
54 Christine Turner 3-004
55 Tim Turner 3-004
57 Pamela Jenkins 3-017, 3-059
59
60

Kerry
Ken 

Bosley
Bosley

3-002
3-002

61
62

Lynne
Jeanne

Jones
Sandvick

Sparks-Glencoe Community 
Planning Council 3-048,3-043,3-037

CZMP Issue 3-010
63 Mackenzie Pfeiffer 3-001
64
65

Sandy
Mollie

Frank
Millero

3-027
3-056

66
67
68
69
70
71

Jeff
Mary
Wayne
Jeff
Stephen
Keri

Myers
Brunk
Bender
Peyton
Simon
Pfeiffer

Homeowner
3-014
3-056
3-003
3-054
3-002
3-001

72
73

Ronald
Steven

Lowrey
Galasso

3-001
3-028

74 John Johnson 3-054
75 Ronni Wexler Pebnlecrwek hoa 3-056
76 Paul Merritt Hanover Road Association 3-001
78 richard kincaid 3-003
79 Colin Dean 3-025
80

83

Sheila

Patrick

Dorsey

Smith
Delaney Valley Improvement 
Association 

3-027

3-030, 3-023
84 Ayan De 3-002
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